
★ Price for a hotel pick up and return ★

Charge for a pick up at the hotel: 2,200 yen
Charge for a return at the hotel: 2,200yen

¥2,200¥2,200

¥4,400

¥4,400

SOUTH NORTH

please contact the person in charge when dispatching or returning the vehicle to the hotel or other assigned area.

（RAP）Rental Car Reliable Package System (RCRPS/RAP) as an option
This is a special coverage for you in case you are involved in a traffic accident. Please feel free to ask our staffDriver Protection

●

Motobu
NagoChatan

Onna
●

NAHA
Urasoe

●
Additional baby car 
seat is available 

◎1,100 yen each per 1 rental

Additional 
charge will be
incurred if you

drop off your rental 
car in a different

location.

【off season】4/1～4/28、5/8～6/30、9/1～9/15、9/25～12/29、1/4～3/31
【Peak season】4/29～5/7、9/16～9/24、12/30～1/3
【Summer season】7/1～8/31

Class

Model

Rate
Up to 6 hrs
Up to 12 hrs
Up to 24 hrs

Addtional 24 hrs
Addtional per hrs

Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season

SA

Thor, or Similar
(Compact car)

RA

Rocky

RD

CX5, X-Trail
or Similar

RE

Levorg
or Similar

Class

Model

Rate
Up to 6 hrs
Up to 12 hrs
Up to 24 hrs

Addtional 24 hrs
Addtional per hrs

Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season

EA(eco-car) ED(eco-car)

Note e-POWER, 
or Similar

(Compact Eco-car)

Kicks e-POWER
or Similar
(SUV Eco-car)

WA

Step Wagon, 
or Similar

WC

7,150
7,920
9,900
7,920
1,320

8,360
9,570
11,550
9,570
1,980

10,670
12,980
16,500
12,980
2,420

10,120
11,550
13,860
11,550
2,420

12,870
15,620
19,800
15,620
2,970

14,960
18,260
23,100
18,260
3,410

15,510
16,720
22,660
16,720
2,970

18,700
20,130
27,280
20,130
3,630

21,780
23,430
31,790
23,430
4,180

11,770
13,420
16,170
13,420
2,860

8,580
9,570
11,880
9,570
1,650

10,010
11,110
13,860
11,110
1,870

8,360
9,570
11,550
9,570
1,980

10,120
11,550
13,860
11,550
2,420

11,770
13,420
16,170
13,420
2,860

10,670
12,980
16,500
12,980
2,420

12,870
15,620
19,800
15,620
2,970

14,960
18,260
23,100
18,260
3,410

15,510
16,720
22,660
16,720
2,970

18,700
20,130
27,280
20,130
3,630

21,780
23,430
31,790
23,430
4,180

18,480
23,760
29,700
20,240
3,630

22,220
28,600
35,640
24,310
4,400

25,960
33,330
41,580
28,380
5,170

Ａｌｐｈａｒｄ, 
HIACE GRANDCABIN 

Note: The colors of the vehicle's bodies are only for reference.
Note: Each season rate depends on departure date.

■Special deals for our guests staying at the hotel *including base price, charge for insurance and consumption tax

Enjoy Okinawa

Special plan for only 
guests staying
 at the hotel

All vehicles come standard with Bluetooth, Rear View Camera
 AEBS (Advanced Emergency Braking System), and ETC in-vehicle unit.
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