

Google Map→



Please feel free to contact us by phone! Orix Rent-A-Car, Chatan Fisharena Branch

TEL: 098-936-0543 Business Hours: 8:00 ~ 18:00



AEBS (Advanced Emergency Braking System), and ETC in-vehicle unit.

■ Special deals for our guests staying at the hotel *including base price, charge for insurance and consumption tax

Class	SA 🔁			RA ₩			RD ₩			RE 🔁			
		Thor, or Similar			Rocky			CX5, X-Trail			Levorg		
	(Compact car)						or Similar			or Similar			
Model													
										300			
Rate	Off season	Peak season	Summer season	Off season	Peak season	Summer season	Off season	Peak season	Summer season	Off season	Peak season	Summer season	
Up to 6 hrs	7,150	8,580	10,010	8,360	10,120	11,770	10,670	12,870	14,960	15,510	18,700	21,780	
Up to 12 hrs	7,920	9,570	11,110	9,570	11,550	13,420	12,980	15,620	18,260	16,720	20,130	23,430	
Up to 24 hrs	9,900	11,880	13,860	11,550	13,860	16,170	16,500	19,800	23,100	22,660	27,280	31,790	
Addtional 24 hrs	7,920	9,570	11,110	9,570	11,550	13,420	12,980	15,620	18,260	16,720	20,130	23,430	
Addtional per hrs	1,320	1,650	1,870	1,980	2,420	2,860	2,420	2,970	3,410	2,970	3,630	4,180	

The state of the s	1,020	1,000	1,07	1,000		_,000	_,	_,,,,,	0,110	_,,,,,		.,
Class	EA(eco-car)			ED(eco-car)			WA 🔁			WC ₹		
Model	Note e-POWER, or Similar (Compact Eco-car)			Kicks e-POWER or Similar (SUV Eco-car)			Step Wagon, or Similar			Alphard, HIACE GRANDCABIN		
							500					
Rate	Off season	Peak season	Summer season	Off season	Peak season	Summer season	Off season	Peak season	Summer season	Off season	Peak season	Summer season
Up to 6 hrs	8,360	10,120	11,770	10,670	12,870	14,960	15,510	18,700	21,780	18,480	22,220	25,960
Up to 12 hrs	9,570	11,550	13,420	12,980	15,620	18,260	16,720	20,130	23,430	23,760	28,600	33,330
Up to 24 hrs	11,550	13,860	16,170	16,500	19,800	23,100	22,660	27,280	31,790	29,700	35,640	41,580
Addtional 24 hrs	9,570	11,550	13,420	12,980	15,620	18,260	16,720	20,130	23,430	20,240	24,310	28,380
Addtional per hrs	1,980	2,420	2,860	2,420	2,970	3,410	2,970	3,630	4,180	3,630	4,400	5,170

[off season] 4/1~4/28、5/8~6/30、9/1~9/15、9/25~12/29、1/4~3/31 [Peak season] 4/29~5/7、9/16~9/24、12/30~1/3

Note: The colors of the vehicle's bodies are only for reference.

Note: Each season rate depends on departure date.

[Summer season] 7/1~8/31

Driver Protection

(RAP) Rental Car Reliable Package System (RCRPS/RAP) as an option
This is a special coverage for you in case you are involved in a traffic accident. Please feel free to ask our staff

Double Tree

by Hilton OKINAWA CHATAN RESORT Special Plan ★ Hotel Return ★

Please contact our store staff upon registration.

Additional charge will be incurred if you drop off your rental car in a different location

